
Interdisciplinary International Silesian Summer School 2023
Computer Science

 
  03 July 2023 Mon 04 July 2023 Tue 05 July 2023 Wed 06 July 2023 Thu 07 July 2023 Fri 08 July 2023 Sat 09 July 2023 Sun
  KATOWICE
  Uniwersytecka 4

9:00 - 9:45  

10:00 - 10:45
Organization meeting

P/0/05

11:00 - 11:45
Meeting with Dean

P/0/05

12:00 - 12:45

13:00 - 13:45

14:00 - 14:45  

15:00 - 15:45    

16:00 - 16:45        

17:00 - 17:45        

 
  10 July 2023 Mon 11 July 2023 Tue 12 July 2023 Wed 13 July 2023 Thu 14 July 2023 Fri 15 July 2023 Sat 16 July 2023 Sun
  CHORZÓW 
  75. Pułku Piechoty 1A

9:00 - 9:45

10:00 - 10:45

11:00 - 11:45

12:00 - 12:45

13:00 - 13:45

14:00 - 14:45

15:00 - 15:45

16:00 - 16:45      

17:00 - 17:45          

       
  17 July 2023 Mon 18 July 2023 Tue 19 July 2023 Wed 20 July 2023 Thu 21 July 2023 Fri 15 July 2022 Sat 16 July 2022 Sun  
    CHORZÓW      
    75. Pułku Piechoty 1A      

9:00 - 9:45      

10:00 - 10:45      

11:00 - 11:45      

12:00 - 12:45      

13:00 - 13:45    

14:00 - 14:45    

15:00 - 15:45    

            UPD 22 June 2023

              vinci.us.edu.pl

Clock Models and Fundamentals of 
Distributed Systems

ONLINE
B203

Distributed System and RPC (Remote 
Procedure Call)

ONLINE
B203

1st WEEK

Free time Free time

Institute of Physics presentation
P/0/05 Data mining introduction

B203
Modern metaheuristics

B203
Polish culture class

Institute of Chemistry presentation
P/0/05

CHORZÓW 
75. Pułku Piechoty 1A

SOSNOWIEC
Będzińska 39

Free time Free time

Będzińska 39

Data mining - rules, trees, reducts
B203

Statistical analysis in research
B203

Excursion

LUNCH BREAK

Workshops in research teamsWorkshops in research teams

Workshops in research teams Workshops in research teams

Będzińska 39

Excursion

Closing seminar
P/0/05

LUNCH BREAK

 

Workshops in research teamsWorkshops in research teamsWorkshops in research teams

Workshops in research teams Workshops in research teams Workshops in research teams

SOSNOWIEC

Integration seminar

3rd WEEK

Institute of Computer Science 
presentation

P/0/05
2nd WEEK

SOSNOWIEC

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK
Modern programming languages

B203
Data mining - clustering algorithms

B203

Polish culture class
Institute of Materials and Engineering 

presentation
P/0/05
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